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Innovation is the seed that produced Berger’s fifty-six 
years of continuous growth. While forward-thinking has 
led to developing new technology and producing new 
products, it has also driven our desire to deliver better 
solutions to the horticultural world.

Consequently, we are improving our R&D infrastructures. 
And in the last two years, we have increased our R&D acti-
vity by hiring more experts in this field.

Our R&D team is young and passionate. They are 
mainly exicted about: 

1) To better understand the biological, chemical and phy-
sical characteristics of every component of a horticultural 
mix – individually and in combination.
2) To deepen knowledge about the variety of plant- 
soil-microorganism interactions, as well as eventual 
changes during their development.

Research programs at Berger are developed and exe-
cuted by our dynamic team of agronomists, environmental 
engineers and horticultural technicians, all led by a direc-
tor with a PhD in biophysics.

Our team is also working in accordance with our sales  
representatives to understand your needs. Collabo- 
ration is the key!  
 
 
 

L E A D I N G  B U S I N E S S  F O R W A R D

Valérie & Mélissa Berger
Co-CEO

Cultivating the 
Future
Our R&D investments have 
led to the construction of 
a complex of greenhouses, 
laboratory spaces and offices to 
accommodate the studies required to 
develop new products.

Our new greenhouse is on the cutting edge of horticultural 
technology. Working from six independent growth rooms 
with computer-controlled environments, the R&D team is 
showing us how to create the proper physical, chemical 
and biological conditions horticultural mixes need to opti-
mize plant growth.
 
Berger also provides our customers with laboratory 
services for a variety of physical or chemical analyses. 
Recognized in the industry for their growth expertise, our 
specialists are dedicated to finding proven and innovative 
solutions for all kinds of production needs. Our scien-
tists are available throughout the growing cycle to advise 
professional growers on how to boost production while 
optimizing and streamlining operations.
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Our Experts Work for You 
Our R&D team serves our customers’ growth media needs with in-depth research and innovative ideas that result in ground-breaking products.

Nicolas  
Watters, 
agr. M.Sc
Project Manager – R&D

An agronomist who graduated from Laval 
University in plant sciences, Nicolas helped 
develop a soilless production system for straw-
berries in eastern Canada. He next worked at La 
Coop Fédérée, a leader in the Canadian agricul-
ture and agri-food sectors, and the retail sector 
in Eastern Canada, where he was responsible 
for plant production. 

There is no doubt that his background will allow 
him to develop great initiatives within the newest 
horticultural trends. 

Laura 
Thériault, 
agr. M.Sc.

Project Manager – R&D

An expert in biostatistics, Laura is an agro-
nomist who earned her Master’s at Laval 
University and worked in agricultural instru-
mentation for Hortau. At Berger, she is an R&D 
project manager studying water movements, 
horticultural technologies and substrate for 
long-term cultures. Laura leads many projects 
with the objectives of improving our product 
lines. 

Marc Charland, Ph.D.
Director – Product Innovation

Marc’s multidisciplinary education includes Bachelor degrees in biochemistry (BSc) and edu-
cation from Laval University, as well as a Master’s and PhD in biophysics from the Université du 

Québec. He has studied light effects on photosynthesis in vivo with emerging spectroscopic methodologies, completed a post- 
doctoral fellowship studying air pollution effects on tree photosynthetic activity and metabolism.

As an assistant professor at the University of Moncton, Marc studied plant stress responses from molecular and physiological perspectives. At Berger, Marc takes 
a multidisciplinary approach to managing the development of new products and conducting pioneering work on growth mixes to help our customers achieve 
better production and higher crop yields.

July 13-16 | Columbus OH

François-
Simon 

Robert, 
agr. M.Sc.

Project Manager – R&D

Francois-Simon grew up on a farm and comple-
ted his Bachelor’s in agronomy sciences and 
Master’s in soil sciences at Laval University. 
He started in R&D with Agriculture Canada 
researching the biomass industry for green-
house heating needs. He worked as a grower 
at Demers greenhouses and is an expert in 
best agronomic practices for optimum crop 
quality, irrigation and climate. 

With his deep knowledge in 
horticultural sciences, he 
studies best growing 
processes and leads 
interesting research 
axes.



Our Research 
Serves 
Everyone’s 
Needs 
The research we conduct helps us to develop innovative, consistent and 
quality growth media to more precisely meet the industry’s needs with spe-
cialized crops and the latest standards. In fact, major horticultural trends 
such as new culture modes of growing in fields and under controlled envi-
ronments, production specialization and the use of new inputs to stimulate 
plant biological processes lead us to developing new product solutions.

Our R&D team works on-site in close collaboration with experts from other 
departments at Berger, as well as with global partners in academia and 
plant production. With our sights focused on the future, we welcome new 
collaborative proposals in our research to drive our growth and support our 
customers’ success.

Throughout its history, Berger has successfully established an important 
culture of continuous improvement. While our R&D team plays an important 
role in the development of new products, innovation is at the heart of all our 
operations. It is truly an important aspect of our DNA. As solution-seekers, 
our team of experts has one wish: supporting you throughout your produc-
tion processes.

First Step: 
Creating 
Products of 
the Highest Quality
Our industrial design team is working day-in day-out conceptualizing better 
equipment to improve our production line making sure that our factories 
stay at the cutting edge of technology, so you can receive the best growing 
media.

Innovation doesn’t stop here! Recognized in the industry for its growing 
expertise, Berger has a team of specialists dedicated to finding proven and 
innovative solutions for your production needs.

“Berger puts a lot of emphasis on the qua-
lity of its products. Each production stages 
has its own range of testing requirements 
which enables Berger to make real-time 
adjustments - From the field, to the pro-
cessing plant, to packaging and so on. We 
follow every important characteristic of each 
component going into the factory and of all 
products coming out with a registered ISO 
9001:2015 quality management system.

”
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1-800-463-5582Mastering the Craft  
of Growing Media 

Chuck 
Buffington
Sales 
Director 
- U.S.A. 

336-543-6388 
chuckb@berger.ca

Troy 
Haney
Divisional 
Sales 
Manager 

207-227-0897 
troyh@berger.ca

Berger's Dedicated  
Sales Team

Jeanne Himmelein
Sales Representative
Southern Michigan

269-998-8958 · jeanneh@berger.ca

Joel Hoving
Sales Representative
Northern Michigan

616-610-2732 · joelh@berger.ca

Victor Gonzalez
Sales Representative
Florida

321-277-7162 · victorg@berger.ca

Zac Carter
Sales Representative
Georgia, Kentucky, Tennessee, North & 
South Carolina

615-473-2385 · zcarter@berger.ca

Paul Matheu
Sales Representative
Connecticut, Rhode Island and  
Western New York

401-500-3982 · paulm@berger.ca

Brent Kenney
Sales Representative
Delaware, Maryland, Eastern 
Pennsylvania, West Virginia & Virginia

410-251-4337 · brentk@berger.ca

Kevin Hall
Sales Representative
Arizona and Southern California

949-456-4501 · kevinh@berger.ca

Peter Hesse
Sales Representative
Center of California

805-431-0741 · peterh@berger.ca

Nancy Boekestyn
Sales Manager 
Canada

905-658-2167 · nancyb@berger.ca

Caleb Dwiggins
Sales Representative
Missouri, Illinois and Indiana

660-651-9722 · calebd@berger.ca

Kevin Long
Sales Representative
Arkansas, Kansas, New Mexico, 
Oklahoma and South & West Texas 

405-623-8122 · kevinl@berger.ca

Ryan Wall
Sales Representative
Maine, New Hampshire, Massachusetts 
and Vermont

774-284-0629 · ryanw@berger.ca

Dana Main
Sales Representative
Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Washington 
and British Columbia (Canada)

760-809-7369 · danam@berger.ca

Scott Hurley
Sales Representative
New Jersey and Long Island

609-752-1142 · scotth@berger.ca

Dave Ferris
Sales Representative
North & South Dakota, Iowa, 
Minnesota and Wisconsin

651-398-9183 · davef@berger.ca

Martha Trubey
Sales Representative
NorthernTexas

214-675-4997 · marthat@berger.ca

Derek Schumacher
Sales Representative
Nevada, Utah, Colorado, Wyoming 
and Nebraska

651-491-9910 · dereks@berger.ca

Tim Schinke 
Manufacturers 
Representative
Alabama, Louisiana and Mississippi

630-258-4391 · tims@berger.ca

Noal Ruckel
Sales Representative
Ohio & Western Pennsylvania

440-220-2276 · noalr@berger.ca

When it comes to maximizing your crops or maximizing your business growth, you couldn’t ask for a better partner 
than Berger. Contact one of our sales representatives to learn more about our innovative products and how our 
services can contribute to your success.

John 
Santoro
Divisional 
Sales 
Manager 

215-859-1605
johns@berger.ca

Matt Drzal
Divisional 
Sales 
Manager 

517-896-7046
mattd@berger.ca

Kevin 
Staso
Divisional 
Sales 
Manager 

610-389-0857
kevins@berger.ca

Scott  
Beden-
baugh
Corporate 
Account 
Manager
Alabama, Louisiana 
and Mississippi

850-217-5802
scottb@berger.ca

Bas Brouwer
Sales Representative
Southern Ontario

905-658-6185 · basb@berger.ca

Robert Dupuis
Director – Corporate 
Accounts  
Canada

514 444-9172 · robertd@berger.ca

Kevin Triemstra
Sales Representative
Central and Northern Ontario

416-881-5293 · kevint@berger.ca

Serge Racette
Sales Representative
Quebec

514-444-9174 · serger@berger.ca

Sean Chiki
Sales Representative
Niagara, Ontario

905-407-0161 · seanc@berger.ca

United States of America

Canada

Asia

Iwatani International  
Corporation
Distributor - Japan

KGH  
Environment Ltd.
Distributor - South Korea

Harold Sagastume
Sales Representative
Central America

(502) 53 06 72 86 · harolds@berger.ca

Martin Barrera
Sales Manager
Latin America

844-427-1850 · martinba@berger.ca

Latin America

NEW  

Representative

NEW  

Representative


